Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezoning Petitions

Petitions:
Hearing Month:
Reviewed By:
Review Date:

Petition Number:

2016-061
2016-062
2016-063
2016-064
2016-065
2016-066
2016-067
2016-068
2016-069
2016-070
2016-071
2016-072
2016-073
2016-074
2016-075
2016-076

2017-061 TO 2017-076
Apr-17

A. RIGGINS
28-Mar-17

Petitioners Name:
LBP BERRYHILL, LLC

DOGGETT CONCRETE, INC
GODSPEED MOTOR

OUR LOCAL, LLC

NLC INVESTMENTS, LLC
CRAIG CALCASALA

CHRIS OGUNRINDE

HOPEDALE BUILDERS, INC
HEYDON HALL LLC

SAUSSY BURBANK, LLC
SAUSSY BURBANK, LLC

SMS CATERING SERVICES, INC
THE GOLD DISTRICT OF CHARLOTTE, INC
FINE PLAZA, LLC
CONFORMITY CORP.

LAUREL STREET RESIDENTIAL

Comments:

PREVIOUS COMENTS STILL APPLY.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara for
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara for
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara for
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara_for
NO COMMENTS.
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara for
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width_See Charlottefire ara_far

NO COMMENTS.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS,
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width _See Charlottefire ara for
No on street parking on roads less than

26’ clear width_See Charlottefire ara_far
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