## **Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezoning Petitions**

**Petitions:** 2017-061 TO 2017-076

Hearing Month: Apr-17
Reviewed By: A. RIGGINS
Review Date: 28-Mar-17

Petition Number:	Petitioners Name:	Comments:
2016-061	LBP BERRYHILL, LLC	PREVIOUS COMENTS STILL APPLY.
2016-062	DOGGETT CONCRETE, INC	NO COMMENTS.
2016-063	GODSPEED MOTOR	NO COMMENTS.
2016-064	OUR LOCAL, LLC	NO COMMENTS.  No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for NO COMMENTS.  No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No COMMENTS.
2016-065	NLC INVESTMENTS, LLC	
2016-066	CRAIG CALCASALA	
2016-067	CHRIS OGUNRINDE	
2016-068	HOPEDALE BUILDERS, INC	
2016-069	HEYDON HALL LLC	
2016-070	SAUSSY BURBANK, LLC	
2016-071	SAUSSY BURBANK, LLC	
2016-072	SMS CATERING SERVICES, INC	
2016-073	THE GOLD DISTRICT OF CHARLOTTE, INC	NO COMMENTS.
2016-074	FINE PLAZA, LLC	NO COMMENTS,
2016-075	CONFORMITY CORP.	No on street parking on roads less than
2016-076	LAUREL STREET RESIDENTIAL	26' clear width See Charlottefire org for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width See Charlottefire org for